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Women / 5 / Sr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Sevic5027
Airborne

9.375 9.300 9.1509.000 36.825
1T 1 3 2 1 

1 

Hollis Wellington5015
Airborne

9.175 8.700 9.1008.975 35.950
4 3 4 3 2 

2 

Briana Fedkiw5014
Airborne

9.350 8.900 8.7758.825 35.850
3 2 9 4 3 

3 

Kayla Almarinez5045
Dream Xtreme

8.975 8.600 9.3008.875 35.750
8 4T 7T 1 4 

4 

Leah Robbie5017
Airborne

9.375 8.475 8.6758.300 34.825
1T 6 12 6 5T

5T

Sydney Chancey5011
Airborne

9.100 8.250 8.5508.925 34.825
6T 8 5 8 5T

5T

Hailey Strah5044
Dream Xtreme

8.600 8.400 8.2009.500 34.700
11 7 1 9 7 

7 

Brittany Rogelstad5063
Extreme

9.100 8.000 8.6008.700 34.400
6T 10 10 7 8 

8 

Sky Kezmoh5086
Technique

8.875 7.750 7.8759.100 33.600
9 11 2 11 9 

9 

Julia Wood5071
Monterey

8.575 7.400 8.7507.975 32.700
12 12 14 5 10 

10 

Sophia McCloskey5090
Technique

8.850 7.300 7.7508.200 32.100
10 13 13 12 11 

11 

Alia Muller5070
Monterey

8.375 6.300 8.0008.450 31.125
13 14 11 10 12 

12 

Jade Anaya5012
Airborne

9.125 8.600 0.0008.875 26.600
5 4T 7T 13T 13 

13 

Karlee Hood5060
Extreme

0.000 8.050 0.0008.900 16.950
14 9 6 13T 14 

14 
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